
GAME SUMMARY
Kaunas EVENT DATE FRI 09 JAN 2004 START TIME 17:00 END TIME 14:59

GBR - KOR 2-0 (1-0, 1-0, 0-0)

Spectators Referee Linesmen

500 KRAUSE Ugis (LAT), MINKEVICIUS Raimondas
(LTU),

Team Statistics

Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:0 0:0 1:0 6:6 03:04 : 03:55 1:0 0:0
2 1:0 0:0 1:0 2:6 05:40 : 00:48 1:0 0:0
3 0:0 0:0 0:0 6:8 04:10 : 02:19 0:0 0:0

TOT 2:0 0:0 2:0 14:20 12:54 : 07:02 2:0 0:0

1st Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name_of_Assistant's_/_Action_Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 GBR 2 LAWRENCE David
Goalkeeper 00:00 KOR 20 KIM Sun Ki
Penalty 01:21 03:21 GBR 2 min. 18 HUTCHINSON James - Highsticking
Penalty 02:48 04:48 GBR 2 min. 23 JAMIESON Leigh - Cross-checking
Penalty 05:03 07:03 GBR 2 min. 8 MYERS Matthew - Highsticking
Penalty 05:31 07:31 KOR 2 min. 9 LEE Seung Yup - Cross-checking
Penalty 08:17 09:49 KOR 2 min. 22 KIM Dong-Hwan - Tripping
Goal 09:49 1:0 GBR PP1 14 WALLACE Steve OnIce GBR 2 6 8 14 16 22

KOR 3 12 17 20 25

Penalty 18:56 20:52 KOR 2 min. 25 KWAK Jun-Ho - Roughing

2nd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name_of_Assistant's_/_Action_Description
Goal 20:52 2:0 GBR PP1 14 WALLACE Steve OnIce GBR 2 6 8 14 16 22

KOR 15 16 17 20 22

Penalty 28:02 30:02 KOR 2 min. 17 KIM Geun Ho - Tripping
Penalty 33:27 35:27 KOR 2 min. 7 LEE Yu Won - Tripping
Penalty 36:01 38:01 GBR 2 min. 11 CARR Adam - Elbowing
Penalty 36:49 38:49 KOR 2 min. 12 KWON Sang Hyun - Boarding

3nd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name_of_Assistant's_/_Action_Description
Penalty 42:52 44:52 GBR 2 min. 5 MITCHELL Lee - Tripping
Penalty 46:24 48:24 KOR 2 min. 22 KIM Dong-Hwan - Cross-checking
Penalty 47:22 49:22 GBR 2 min. 22 RADMALL Adam - Tripping
Penalty 47:52 49:52 KOR 2 min. 11 KIM Eun Jun - Unsportsmanlike

Conduct
Penalty 49:12 51:12 KOR 2 min. 22 KIM Dong-Hwan - Interference
Penalty 49:31 51:31 GBR 2 min. 7 BRITLE Adam - Interference
Penalty 54:22 56:22 KOR 2 min. 25 KWAK Jun-Ho - Roughing

Goalkeeper Records

Team : GBR - Great Britain Team : KOR - Korea

No. Name SOG SVS MIP

1

2

LEVERS Allan

LAWRENCE David

0

0

0

0

0:00

60:00

No. Name SOG SVS MIP

1

20

EUM Hyun Seung

KIM Sun Ki

0

0

0

0

0:00

60:00

Game Statistics
Team : GBR (blue)

Shots Time on Ice
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No. Pos. Name G A PIM
6 D WARD Paddy 0 0 0

8 F MYERS Matthew 0 0 2

14 F WALLACE Steve 2 0 0

16 F RICHARDSON Mark 0 0 0

22 D RADMALL Adam 0 0 2

7 F BRITLE Adam 0 0 2

11 F CARR Adam 0 0 2

12 F WALKER Adam 0 0 0

18 D HUTCHINSON James 0 0 2

23 D JAMIESON Leigh 0 0 2

3 D PHILLIPS Kevin 0 0 0

19 F BUTTERWORTH Simon 0 0 0

21 F TOWALSKI Matt 0 0 0

24 F CARLON Thomas 0 0 0

25 D DUNCOMBE Steve 0 0 0

4 D FORSYTH Euan 0 0 0

5 F MITCHELL Lee 0 0 2

9 F MILLER Joe 0 0 0

1 GK LEVERS Allan

2 GK LAWRENCE David

1 2 3 OT TS +/-
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 2 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

Head Coach : HUNT Roger

Team : KOR (white)
Shots Time on Ice

No. Pos. Name G A PIM
6 F KIM Won Jung 0 0 0

7 F LEE Yu Won 0 0 2

11 F KIM Eun Jun 0 0 2

15 D LEE Yong-Jun 0 0 0

24 D KIM Hyun-Soo 0 0 0

12 F KWON Sang Hyun 0 0 2

16 F LEE Seung Jun 0 0 0

17 F KIM Geun Ho 0 0 2

22 D KIM Dong-Hwan 0 0 6

25 D KWAK Jun-Ho 0 0 4

8 D OHN Noo Rie 0 0 0

9 D LEE Seung Yup 0 0 2

18 D KO Byung Hee 0 0 0

19 F HAN Sang Pil 0 0 0

3 D JEON Sang Hyun 0 0 0

5 F LEE Sang Hyun 0 0 0

10 F HAN Seung 0 0 0

23 D HWANG Dong Kell 0 0 0

1 GK EUM Hyun Seung

20 GK KIM Sun Ki

1 2 3 OT TS +/-
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

Head Coach : MOON Hee Sang

Group General

R Team G W T L GF : GA PTS

1 GBR 4 4 0 0 30 : 4 8

2 KOR 4 3 0 1 29 : 6 6

3 CRO 4 2 0 2 17 : 10 4

4 SCG 4 2 0 2 14 : 19 4

KOR LTU RSA CRO GBR SCG

KOR 13 :1 SUN 11 JAN/12:00 7 :2 0 :2 9 :1

LTU 1 :13 FRI 09 JAN/18:30 0 :3 3 :7 SUN 11 JAN/19:00

RSA SUN 11 JAN/12:00 FRI 09 JAN/18:30 0 :11 0 :14 2 :9
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R Team G W T L GF : GA PTS

5 LTU 3 0 0 3 4 : 23 0

6 RSA 3 0 0 3 2 : 34 0

CRO 2 :7 3 :0 11 :0 SUN 11 JAN/15:30 1 :3

GBR 2 :0 7 :3 14 :0 SUN 11 JAN/15:30 7 :1

SCG 1 :9 SUN 11 JAN/19:00 9 :2 3 :1 1 :7

Legend
A Assists AVG Average time on ice per shift D Defence
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal EQ Equal strength
F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper
GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots
L Number of games lost No Jersey number OT Overtime
Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals
PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player
SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHF Number on shifts SHG Shorthanded goals
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves T Number of games tied
TOT Total time on ice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player
W Number of games won +/- Net results of positive and negative

participation
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